Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №44 в микрорайоне №274

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	415019.63
	1229732.68
	4°16'28''
	3.89
	1-2

	2
	415023.51
	1229732.97
	94°34'13''
	19.20
	2-3

	3
	415021.98
	1229752.11
	178°41'09''
	2.18
	3-4

	4
	415019.80
	1229752.16
	95°26'01''
	12.14
	4-5

	5
	415018.65
	1229764.25
	185°30'19''
	1.67
	5-6

	6
	415016.99
	1229764.09
	274°48'15''
	31.52
	6-1


	Площадь
	0,0097.0000 га     97.1 кв.м.

	Периметр
	70.61 м.


